



PICKED UP

per time loaded

#1 LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | | Total |
|-----|---------------|----|--------|
| 1 | \$ 42.00 | \$ | 42.00 |
| 2 | \$ 42.00 | \$ | 84.00 |
| 3 | \$ 42.00 | \$ | 126.00 |
| 4 | \$ 42.00 | \$ | 168.00 |
| 5 | \$ 42.00 | \$ | 210.00 |
| 6 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 246.00 |
| 7 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 287.00 |
| 8 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 328.00 |
| 9 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 369.00 |
| 10 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 410.00 |
| 11 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 440.00 |
| 12 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 480.00 |
| 13 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 520.00 |
| 14 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 560.00 |
| 15 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 600.00 |
| 16 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 624.00 |
| 17 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 663.00 |
| 18 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 702.00 |
| 19 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 741.00 |
| 20 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 780.00 |

PICKED UP

per time loaded

#2 LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | | Total |
|-----|---------------|----|--------|
| 1 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 41.00 |
| 2 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 82.00 |
| 3 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 123.00 |
| 4 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 164.00 |
| 5 | \$ 41.00 | \$ | 205.00 |
| 6 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 240.00 |
| 7 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 280.00 |
| 8 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 320.00 |
| 9 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 360.00 |
| 10 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 400.00 |
| 11 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 429.00 |
| 12 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 468.00 |
| 13 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 507.00 |
| 14 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 546.00 |
| 15 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 585.00 |
| 16 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 608.00 |
| 17 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 646.00 |
| 18 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 684.00 |
| 19 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 722.00 |
| 20 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 760.00 |

PICKED UP

per time loaded

1 CR LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | | Total |
|-----|---------------|----|--------|
| 1 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 40.00 |
| 2 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 80.00 |
| 3 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 120.00 |
| 4 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 160.00 |
| 5 | \$ 40.00 | \$ | 200.00 |
| 6 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 234.00 |
| 7 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 273.00 |
| 8 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 312.00 |
| 9 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 351.00 |
| 10 | \$ 39.00 | \$ | 390.00 |
| 11 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 418.00 |
| 12 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 456.00 |
| 13 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 494.00 |
| 14 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 532.00 |
| 15 | \$ 38.00 | \$ | 570.00 |
| 16 | \$ 37.00 | \$ | 592.00 |
| 17 | \$ 37.00 | \$ | 629.00 |
| 18 | \$ 37.00 | \$ | 666.00 |
| 19 | \$ 37.00 | \$ | 703.00 |
| 20 | \$ 37.00 | \$ | 740.00 |

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6to 8 miles add: \$25 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

DELIVERD

#1 LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | extra fees | Total |
|-----|---------------|------------|-----------|
| 1 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 117.00 |
| 2 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 159.00 |
| 3 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 201.00 |
| 4 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 243.00 |
| 5 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 285.00 |
| 6 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 346.00 |
| 7 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 387.00 |
| 8 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 428.00 |
| 9 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 469.00 |

DELIVERD

#2 LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | extra fees | Total |
|-----|---------------|------------|-----------|
| 1 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 116.00 |
| 2 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 157.00 |
| 3 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 198.00 |
| 4 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 239.00 |
| 5 | \$ 41.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 280.00 |
| 6 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 340.00 |
| 7 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 380.00 |
| 8 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 420.00 |
| 9 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 460.00 |

DELIVERD

1 CR LIMESTONE

| TON | price per ton | extra fees | Total |
|-----|---------------|------------|-----------|
| 1 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 115.00 |
| 2 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 155.00 |
| 3 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 195.00 |
| 4 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 235.00 |
| 5 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 275.00 |
| 6 | \$ 39.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 334.00 |
| 7 | \$ 39.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 373.00 |
| 8 | \$ 39.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 412.00 |
| 9 | \$ 39.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 451.00 |

Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.
4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

Call: 992-4332

Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon

www.topsoilwny.com

2021 prices